
CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

EXHIBIT/DOCUMENT LOG 

MEETING DATE & AGENDA NO. 08/31/2021 #19 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

STAFF DOCUMENTS (Numerical) 

Presented by:  Description: 

PUBLIC DOCUMENTS (Alphabetical) 

Presented by: Description: 

Healthcare Presentation 9 page attachment 

Lana Cotton 2 page attachment 

Joseph Weber 10 page attachment 

Leticia Pepper 76 page attachment 










































































































































































































